Individual Best Times (All Time)

Regina Chisholm - (271798) - Swim Bournemouth - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.47
1:03.89
1:03.93
1:04.92
1:04.99
1:05.28
1:05.31
1:05.42
1:05.59
1:05.61
1:05.62
1:05.93
1:06.37
1:06.56
1:06.81
1:07.18
1:07.42
1:07.68
1:09.14
1:10.04
1:10.23
1:14.01
1:14.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

540
530
529
505
503
497
496
493
490
489
489
482
472
468
463
456
451
446
418
402
399
341
340

WA Pts
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Date

28/04/13
05/05/13
31/03/13
16/11/14
08/12/13
21/12/13
18/11/12
171113
13/05/12
19/04/14
2711111
18/12/11
15/07/12
08/05/11
05/06/11
02/10/11
03/06/12
10/04/11
05/12/10
03/10/10
06/06/10
07/06/09
10/05/09

Date

Meet

London Schools Swimming Association Champs
London Region Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet

London Winter Championships

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Beckenham International Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet

BG London Region Bagcat Championships
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs
Bexley Long Course Open Meet
Northampton Winter Fest

Crawley Opportunity Meet

BG London Region Bagcats

London Region Age Groups

Beckenham Open Meet

Meet

Venue

Crystal Palace
London
Portsmouth
Crystal Palace
Ealing
Hillingdon
Crawley
Crawley
London
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Portsmouth
London
London
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Corby
Crawley
London
Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace

Venue
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Club Swam Under

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level
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1:04.92 505 H 16/11/14 Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1
1:05.61 489 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Croydon Amph 1
1:05.28 497 F 21/12/13 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Croydon Amph 1
1:04.99 503 H 08/12/13 London Winter Championships Ealing Croydon Amph 1
1:05.42 493 F 17/11/13  Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Croydon Amph 1
1:03.89 530 H 05/05/13 London Region Youth Championships London Croydon Amph 1
1:03.47 540 H 28/04/13 London Schools Swimming Association Champs Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1
1:03.93 529 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Croydon Amph 1
1:05.31 496 F 18/11/12 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Croydon Amph 1
1:06.37 472 F 15/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Croydon Amph 3
1:07.42 451 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1
1:05.59 490 H 13/05/12 Beckenham International Open Meet London Croydon Amph 1
1:05.93 482 F 18/12/11 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Croydon Amph 1
1:05.62 489 F 271111 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet Portsmouth Croydon Amph 1
1:07.18 456 F 02/10/11 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Croydon Amph 3
1:06.81 463 H 05/06/11 BG London Region Bagcat Championships London Croydon Amph 1
1:06.56 468 H 08/05/11 Beckenham International Open Meet London Croydon Amph 1
1:07.68 446 H 10/04/11 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1
1:09.14 418 H 05/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Croydon Amph 1
1:10.04 402 F 03/10/10  Crawley Opportunity Meet Crawley Croydon Amph 3
1:10.23 399 H 06/06/10 BG London Region Bagcats London Croydon Amph 1
1:14.01 341 H 07/06/09 London Region Age Groups Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1
1:14.06 340 H 10/05/09 Beckenham Open Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 2
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